6
2024.07
CARDIOVASCULAR
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2024 Balton sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
SIROLIMUS ELUTING COBALT-CHROMIUM

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
Reference:
Nominal stent diameter
[mm]
Nominal stent length
[mm]
Distal length /
Stent length
[%]
Proximal length /
Stent length
[%]Dist Prox
ZSTB2.50x3.00x1614CS 2.50 3.00
16
55 37
ZSTB2.50X3.25X1614CS 2.50 3.25 55 37
ZSTB2.75X3.50X1614CS 2.75 3.50 55 37
ZSTB3.00X3.50X1614CS 3.00 3.50 56 36
ZSTB3.00X3.75X1614CS 3.00 3.75 54 38
ZSTB3.50X4.25X1614CS 3.50 4.25 54 38
ZSTB3.75X4.50X1614CS 3.75 4.50 56 37
ZSTB3.75x4.75x1614CS 3.75 4.75 52 41
ZSTB4.00x5.00x1614CS 4.00 5.00 52 41
ZSTB2.50x3.00x1914CS 2.50 3.00
19
54 39
ZSTB2.50X3.25X1914CS 2.50 3.25 54 39
ZSTB2.75X3.50X1914CS 2.75 3.50 54 39
ZSTB3.00X3.50X1914CS 3.00 3.50 55 38
ZSTB3.00X3.75X1914CS 3.00 3.75 54 40
ZSTB3.50X4.25X1914CS 3.50 4.25 54 40
ZSTB3.75X4.50X1914CS 3.75 4.50 55 39
ZSTB3.75x4.75x1914CS 3.75 4.75 51 37
ZSTB4.00x5.00x1914CS 4.00 5.00 51 37
ZSTB2.50x3.00x2414CS 2.50 3.00
24
56 38
ZSTB2.50X3.25X2414CS 2.50 3.25 56 38
ZSTB2.75X3.50X2414CS 2.75 3.50 56 38
ZSTB3.00X3.50X2414CS 3.00 3.50 57 37
ZSTB3.00X3.75X2414CS 3.00 3.75 56 39
ZSTB3.50X4.25X2414CS 3.50 4.25 56 39
ZSTB3.75X4.50X2414CS 3.75 4.50 57 38
ZSTB3.75x4.75x2414CS 3.75 4.75 52 37
ZSTB4.00x5.00x2414CS 4.00 5.00 52 37
CORONARY BIFURCATION STENTS
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: ZSTB3.75X4.50X2414CS.